
BSGAR 2026 Job Session – list of opportunities in order of receipt (as at 4th Feb 2026) 
 

 Job/opportunity Location Contact Details Email address 

1 GI radiology fellowship Royal United Hospitals, 
Bath 

Will Loughborough, Consultant 
Radiologist 

will.loughborough@nhs.net 

2 Two fellowships – one starting in August and one 
Feb/March. 

Liverpool University 
Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Rebecca Wiles, Consultant 
Radiologist  

rebecca.wiles@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

3 GI Radiology Fellowship - 2 posts, due to commence 
September 2027. Will be advertised September 2026 

Leeds Teaching 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

Thomas Kaye / Hannah Lambie 
Consultant Radiologists 
 

thomas.kaye@nhs.net 

4 Fellowship: Post CCT fellowship in GI and Peritoneal 
imaging 

Peritoneal Malignancy 
Institute, Basingstoke 
and North Hampshire 
Hospital 

Oliver Duxbury, Consultant 
Radiologist 

oliver.duxbury@hhft.nhs.uk 

5 Consultant Radiologist with an interest in 
Gastrointestinal Imaging, to be advertised on NHS 
Jobs. 

University Hospitals 
Sussex NHS Foundation 
Trust - Chichester / 
Brighton / Worthing. 

Dr Graham Dodge (Consultant 
radiologist and Clinical 
Director) 
Dr Rosie Scott (Consultant 
radiologist and Deputy Clinical 
Director – Brighton) 
Dr Waseem Mazrani 
(Consultant radiologist and 
Deputy Clinical Director – 
Chichester) 
Dr Phil Jarvis (Consultant 
radiologist and Deputy Clinical 
Director – Worthing) 
Dr Storm Parker  (registrar) 
 

graham.dodge@nhs.net 
rosie.scott2@nhs.net 
phil.jarvis@nhs.net 
waseem.mazrani2@nhs.net 
storm.parker@nhs.net 
 

6 Consultant Radiologist with Interest in Abdominal 
Imaging (GI and/or GU interests can be 
accommodated) 

University Hospitals 
Dorset NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Saroj Golay, Consultant 
Radiologist, Michelle Dinsey, 
Consultant Radiologist, Mandy 
Turner, Clinical Director 

saroj.golay1@nhs.net 
michelle.dinsey2@nhs.net 
mandy.turner13@nhs.net 

7 Job/fellowship  - Consultant job(s) Bristol Royal Infirmary 
Bristol 

David Wilson, Consultant 
Radiologist 

david.wilson@uhbw.nhs.uk 

8  2 x 1 year long post CCT St Mark's lower GI fellowship 
posts 

St Mark's hospital, 
predominantly at 

Arun Gupta 
Rebecca Greenhalgh 
Alex Fitzhugh 

arungupta1@nhs.net 
r.greenhalgh@nhs.net  
Alex.Fitzhugh@nhs.net 
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Central Middlesex 
Hospital 

9 Substantive consultant post (see extra paperwork) Calderdale and 
Huddersfield NHS 
foundation trust 

Attor Al-Muzrakchi (GI 
radiologist) 
Gemma Ellis (General Manager 
for Radiology) 
Adrian Hood (Clinical Director 
for Radiology) 

Attor.al-muzrakchi@cht.nhs.uk 
gemma.ellis@cht.nhs.uk 
adrian.hood@cht.nhs.uk 

10 Abdominal Imaging and Intervention fellow 
12-month post CCT fellowship, in a supportive and 
innovative DGH. 
(Supervised by previous BSGAR president, Dr Andrew 
Lowe) 

Musgrove Park Hospital, 
Somerset 

Dr Paul Carruthers, Clinical 
Director 
Dr Komber 
 

Paul.Carruthers@somersetft.nhs.uk 
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